
1225

1227

1229

1301

1303

1305

1307

1309

1311

1315

1317

1319

1321

1323

1324

1325

1326

1327

1328

1329

1401

1402

1403

1404

1405

1406

1407

1408

1409

1410

1411

1412

1415

1416

1418

1420

1421

1422

1423

1424

1425

1426

1427

1428

1429

1502

1504

1506

1508

1510

1512

1520

1522

1524

1526

1528

P11

P12

P13

LISTE DES
EXPOSANTS

POSITIONNONS LE QUÉBEC

ARA ROBOTICS

ADF DIESEL

ADF DIESEL

POINT LAZ

MITRAL

CORRIVEAU J.L. & ASSOC INC.

MACP

PRODUITS ROCS

MÉCANICAD

NORDA STELO

OSEDEA

GROUPE CASTECH PLASSITECH

G4 HOLDING

G4 HOLDING

ACCÈS INDUSTRIEL

CMAC

ADF DIESEL

CMAC

ADF DIESEL

TRINUM

ADRIA POWER SYSTEMS

AMERICAN BILTRITE

AXCETA

NEUROMINES

GROUPE ALPHARD

NEUROMINES

ROUILLIER

ICM AMOS

POLYPLAST

AIRMP

MUDWIZARD

MÉCANICAD

TECHNOSUB

ASDR

ASDR

GLACIES TECHNOLOGIES

MACHINES ROGER INTERNATIONAL

LES FORAGES L.B.M. INC

MACHINES ROGER INTERNATIONAL

MCMINES

BASELINE

PLASTIQUES G+

PLASTIQUES G+

FUSIUM

SIMWELL

ADRIA POWER SYSTEMS

KALENBORN

KALENBORN

MÉTAL MARQUIS

MÉTAL MARQUIS

MUDWIZARD

HYPERFLO

HYPERFLO

ARLYX

LR-TEK

ACME

TRANSFERT ENVIRONNEMENT

ET SOCIÉTÉ

48  NORD / EDCE

GROUPE MISA / DESJARDINS 



1229
ADF

Diesel

1227
ADF

Diesel

1225
ARA

Robotics

1329
TRINUM

1327
CMAC

1325
CMAC

1323
G4 Holding

1321
G4 Holding

1319
Groupe
Castech

Plessitech

1317
Osedea

1315
Norda Stelo

1311
Mécanicad

1307
MACP

1305
Corriveau J.L. &

Assoc. inc.

1303
Mitral

1301
Point Laz

1309
PRODUITS

ROCS

1411
Mudwizard

1407
Rouillier

1405
Groupe
Alphard

1403
Axceta

1401
Adria Power

Systems

P12
48e Nord

EDC
GROUPE

MISA
Desjardins

P13
48e Nord

 EDC
GROUPE

MISA
Desjardins

1409
Polyplast

1412
Mécanicad

1408
ICM Amos

1406
Neuromines

1404
Neuromines

1402
American

Biltrite

P11
Transfert
Environn-

ement
et Société

1410
AirMP

1512
Mudwizard

1508
Métal

Marquis

1506
Kalenborn

1504
Kalenborn

1502
Adria Power

Systems

1510
Métal

Marquis

1429
SimWell

1427
Plastiques

G +

1425
Baseline

1423
Machines

Roger
Inter-

national

1421
Machines

Roger
Inter-

national

1415
Technosub

1328
ADF

Diesel

1326
ADF

Diesel

1324
Accès

Industriel

1428
Fusium

1426
Plastiques G +

1424
McMines

1422
Les Forages

L.B.M. inc

1420
Glacies

Technologies

1418
ASDR

1416
ASDR

1528
ACME

1526
LR-TEK

1524
ARLYX

1522
Hyperflo

1520
Hyperflo
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R
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C
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R
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O
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C
O
R
R
ID
O
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CORRIDOR CORRIDOR

CORRIDOR

CORRIDOR

CORRIDOR

CORRIDOR CORRIDOR CORRIDOR

CORRIDOR

CORRIDOR

ENTRÉE


